£
1 ; i .
i -“‘ ' ) -
4 1"§ Sy
3 .
-

s s smissmBi L B Ni B A R D .J

. : | YO

[ W T e " I ' A ‘ l\“\-u-
b-“JA.~4. i l'.lf ".,_,. u - E X T E R I O R S s o L.-.N ‘ .

b

C RS R Y [ AN -

4

SPRING/SUMMER 2023

1 S 3 ‘..‘ ¥

f




01007 Capri Sofa (Body Fabric 6043-010, Pillow Fabrics 6044-010 w/Contrast Welt
in 6503-000, 8002-010 w/Contrast Welt in 6503-010)

OP102S Capri Swivel Chair (Body Fabric 6045-010, Pillow Fabric 8001-000)
X01011G/X01011 Tenerife Square Coco Twig Cocktail Table

X02150 Casitas Accent Tables

A

Il

(R

i
l |

/
Il

m

7

,,yum/y///

W

Y Y YUY USRS

ot

P T
e

T L L Y - L T S



SOFA COLLECTIONS SOFA COLLECTIONS

AVILA SOFA 07657 CAPRI SOFA OP1017
W90 | D36 | H33.50 in. Material: Flat Rope Weave W92.50 | D38 | H25.50 in. Material: Rope
SH17 | AH29 | SD 25.50 in. Material Finish: Silver Pearl SH19 | AH26 | SD 22 in. Material Finish: Grey Mist

Fabric Shown: 6048-000
Leg Finish: Raven

Fabric Shown: 6075-000

Base Finish: Powder-Coated Aluminum

(sofa side view)

(sofa side view)

|

(sofa back view)

AVILA CHAIR 07653
W42 | D36 | H33.50in. CAPRI CHAISE LOUNGE 01019 CAPRI CHAIR OP1012

SH17 | AH29 | SD 25.50 in.
W31 | D84.50 | H25.50 in. W4l | D38 | H25.50 in.

SH 14 | SD 50 in. SH19 | AH26 | SD 22 in.

CAPRI OTTOMAN OP1011 CAPRI SWIVEL CHAIR OP1012S

W4l | D29 | H17in. W4l | D38 | H25.50 in.
SH19 | AH26 | SD 22 in.

2 BERNHARDT bernhardt.com 3



SOFA COLLECTIONS

CAPTIVA SOFA OP1107

SOFA COLLECTIONS

W88 | D40 | H38in.
SH17 | AH22 | SD 22 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000
Base Finish: Graphite

CAPTIVA CHAIR 1/2 OP1103

Material: Herringbone Weave
All-Weather Wicker
Material Finish: Pewter Grey

Standard with 6 back pillows.

W46.50 | D40 | H39in.
SH17 | AH22 | SD22in.

Standard with 2 pillows.

CAPTIVA LARGE OTTOMAN OP1100

W40 | D28 | H18in.

CAPTIVA OTTOMAN OP1101

W33 | D23 | H17in.

4

BERNHARDT

(sofa side view)

CAPTIVA WING CHAIR OP1102

=

W33 | D30 | H40in.
SH17 | AH22 | SD22in.

Standard with 1 pillow.

A=

CAPTIVA SWIVEL CHAIR OP1102S

W33 | D30 | H40in.
SH17 | AH22 | SD 22 in.

Standard with 1 pillow.

CATALONIA SOFA 01507

W84 | D31.50 | H 26 in. Material: Twisted Abaca
SH18 | AH 26 | SD 23.50 in. All-Weather Wicker
Material Finish: Hazelnut
Fabric Shown: 6057-012 Base: Teak in Sun Washed Finish

(sofa side view)

(sofa back view)

CATALONIA CHAIR 01502

W38 | D31.50 | H26in.
SH 18 | AH26 | SD 23.50 in.

bernhardt.com 5



01507 Catalonia Sofa

01502 Catalonia Chairs
X01028 Kai Cocktail Table
X02150 Casitas Accent Tables

L

’.’"" 4 y. y V. - —— - . PR T W = GRS N b N . ——

T




SOFA COLLECTIONS SOFA COLLECTIONS

IBIZA SOFA 01027 MADURA SOFA 09457

W78 | D36 | H31in. Material: Twisted Abaca All-Weather W85.50 | D36 | H32in. Material: Solid Teak Arm Panels with
SH17.50 | AH 24 | SD 21 in. Wicker, Teak SH 18 | AH 28.50 | SD 22 in. Exteriors Grade Wood and Materials

Material Finishes: Weathered Teak, Material Finish: Smoked Truffle
Fabric Shown: 6063-000 Pebble Fabric Shown: 6002-000

(sofa side view)

(sofa side view)

IBIZA CHAISE LOUNGE 01029 (sofa back view)

W30 | D84 | H38in.
SH15 | SD 52 in.

MADURA BENCH 094900/09490FP
W66 | D22 | H15in.

Fabric Shown: 6023-010

IBIZA CHAIR 01022

W30 | D24 | H31in.
SH17.50 | AH 24 | SD 21 in.

8 BERNHARDT bernhardt.com 9



SYpT—

01027 Ibiza Sofas

ﬁTables Y

01022 Ibiza Chai
X03128 Catalan

S
= e
—— = -
S Wﬁlrﬁ/m‘ﬂw

o « < >
(- R e
| pr eSS =S =

S P

e e
= el —




MALDIVES SOFA 02356

SOFA COLLECTIONS
W72 | D28 | H32in.

Material: Twisted Abaca All-Weather

Wicker

SH18 | AH29.50 | SD 24 in.

Material Finish: Hazelnut

Leg Finish: Weathered Teak

Fabric Shown: 6049-000

)

(sofa side view

MALDIVES SWIVEL CHAIR 023525

W29 | D28 | H32in.
SH18 | AH29.50 | SD 24 in.

023528 Maldives Swivel Chairs

X03128 Catalan Accent Table

BERNHARDT

12



aigne Sofa (Bpdy Fabric 6070-002, Pillow Fabrics 6002-000, 60 ,
83 Montaigne Chair 1/2 (Body Fabric 6070-002, Rillow Fabric 60! ).
" © X01028 Kai Cocktail Table




SOFA COLLECTIONS

SOFA COLLECTIONS

MONTAIGNE SOFA 03387

W84 | D37 | H30in. Material: Teak
SH 15.50 | AH25 | SD 28.50 in. Material Finish: Weathered Teak

Fabric Shown: 6070-002

MONTAIGNE CHAIR 1/2 03383

W46.50 | D37 | H30in.
SH15.50 | AH 25 | SD 28.50 in.

16 BERNHARDT

(sofa side view)

MONTEREY SOFA 04817

W90 | D42 | H32.50 in.
SH16.50 | AH 24.50 | SD 30.50 in.

Fabric Shown: 6016-000
Leg Finish: Brushed Aluminum with
clear powder coat

MONTEREY CHAIR 1/2 04813

W40 | D42 | H32.50 in.
SH 16.50 | AH 24.50 | SD 30.50 in.

MONTEREY OTTOMAN 04811

W 32.50 | D23.50 | H16.50 in.

(sofa side view)

MONTEREY SWIVEL CHAIR 04812S

W36 | D38 | H32.50 in.
SH 16.50 | AH 24.50 | SD 26.50 in.

bernhardt.com

17



SOFA COLLECTIONS SOFA COLLECTIONS

SOLANA SOFA 07907

W2 | D40.50 | H 31 in.
SH15.50 | AH 24.50 | SD 27.5 in.

MULIA SOFA 01567

W 86.50 | D39 | H31.50 in.
SH 16 | SD 24.50 in.

Fabric Shown: 6093-000
Leg Finish: Weathered Teak

Fabric Shown: 6063-000

(sofa side view) (sofa side view)

MULIA SWIVEL CHAIR 015628 SOLANA SWIVEL CHAIR 07902S
W34 | D37.50 | H32in. W 34.50 | D38.50 | H31 in.
SH17 | AH 28 | SD 24.50 in. SH 15.50 | AH24.50 | SD 27 in.

18 BERNHARDT bernhardt.com 19



- A -

-e s — "R S TR I s S se =
)
- l‘lJ\. \u\,‘ “ - e amd

. ARG W

e T guL N | e : |
-l MLLLLE W Y “ sdubh .\A’.’u \llm* e W W \’AL“ )
L b ‘L.\ -‘ . ‘ “‘,\"-‘M;u... L-.J.A&-.-.‘- \in ‘hh\- md

"'J/,’,‘ ‘/I ' ' . g J g 3wl 4 i
. ’:“ : ."‘i“ ¥ ha&u .‘ Koal ...-' .
/ b L...r.ﬂ -““"ai. PV | L!_h ‘:ux “ ' s - - ll“'“ s K. s S .L . .'J‘ d‘;,‘u\ .‘-‘mu\‘j‘“ -

Cuid bl e

\ ‘\.
/’

07907 Solana Sofa (Body Fabrie 6093-000; Pillow Fabrics 6002-000, 6093-000)
02713 Origami Chairs

X04016T, X04016 Rochelle Cocktail Table
X04126T, X04126 Rochelle Side Tables




SOFA COLLECTIONS SOFA COLLECTIONS

SORRENTO SOFA 02407 A TANAH SOFA 01207
W63 | D32 | H32in. Material: Sunbrella Sling W80 | D36.50 | H 26 in. Material: Teak
SH17.50 | AH23 | SD 22 in. Material Finish: Sweetgrass SH18 | AH26 | SD 23 in. Material Finish: Weathered Teak

Fabric Shown: 6048-000
Frame: Cast Aluminum with
clear powder coat

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

(sofa side view)

(sofa side view)

SORRENTO CHAIR 02402 TANAH SWIVEL CHAIR 01202S
W27 | D32 | H32in. W32 | D31 | H26in.
SH17.50 | AH23 | SD 22 in. SH18.50 | AH 26 | SD 23 in.

22 BERNHARDT bernhardt.com 23



SOFAS

ISOLA SOFA 03017

W80 |

SH16.50 | AH26 | SD 29 in.

D38 | H26in.

Fabric Shown: 6063-000

Leg Finish: Brushed Stainless with clear

powder coat

PALERMO SOFA 01366

Material: Woven Rope
Material Finish: Whitecap

TAYLOR SOFA 07417

W87.50 | D38.50 | H29 in.
SH17.50 | AH29 | SD 28 in.

Fabric Shown: 6016-000
Leg Finish: Brushed Aluminum with
clear powder coat

Standard with 5 back pillows (sofa side view)

(sofa side view)

Wos5 |

D42 | H34in.

SH17 | AH24 | SD 25 in.

Fabric Shown: 6063-000

24

BERNHARDT

(sofa side view)

bernhardt.com

SOFAS

25



DAYBEDS

BALI DAYBED 01289

W57 | D68 | H35in. Material: Split Cane All-Weather Wicker
SH16 | AH29 | SD 57 in. Material Finish: Peppercorn

Fabric Shown: 6002-000 w/welt Standard with 4 back pillows

in 6032-010

CAPELLA SWIVEL DAYBED 01609S

W53 | D51 | H48in. Material: Woven Rope on Aluminum
SH16.50 | AH48 | SD 46 in. Material Finish: Almond
Fabric Shown: 6063-000 Standard with 6 back pillows

26 BERNHARDT

(side view)

(side view)

DAYBEDS

SYMI SWIVEL DAYBED 01563S

W51 | D54.50 | H31in.
SH17 | AH26 | SD41 in.

Fabric Shown: 6002-020

WAILEA DAYBED 02019

W 70.50 | D53 | H28.50 in. Material: Knitted Sock Weave
SH 16 | SD 42 in. Material Finish: Nordic Grey
Fabric Shown: 6031-002 Standard with 5 back pillows

Base Finish: Oyster

(side view)

(side view)

bernhardt.com

27



08034B Avanni Left Arm Cuddler, 08040B Avanni Armless Lovseat, 08033B Avanni
Right Arm Cuddler (Body Fabric 6016-000, Pillow Fabrics 6023-011, 6002-011)
X01011G/X01011 Tenerife Square Coco Twig Cocktail Table




SECTIONALS SECTIONALS

AVANNI SECTIONAL (5-PIECE)

Group W 166.50 | D 41.50 | H 31.50 in. Pieces Shown: 08034 Left Arm Cuddler, 08040 Armless Loveseat, Fabric Shown: 6016-000 Also available in Matte Black leg finish:
SH 15 | AH27.50 | SD 30.50 in. 08032 Corner Chair, 08030 Armless Chair, 08041 Right Arm Loveseat Leg Finish: Aluminum with clear powder coat Left Arm Loveseat 08042B, Right Arm Loveseat 08041B,
These frames can be used as stand-alone items. Left Arm Cuddler 08034B, Right Arm Cuddler 08033B,

Armless Loveseat 08040B, Corner Chair 08032B,
Armless Chair 08030B, Ottoman O8031B

LEFT ARM LOVESEAT 08042 RIGHT ARM LOVESEAT 08041 ARMLESS LOVESEAT 08040 CORNER CHAIR 08032

W 65.50 | D41.50 | H31.50 in. W 65.50 | D41.50 | H31.50 in. W62 | D41.50 | H31.50 in. W 41.50 | D41.50 | H31.50 in.

LEFT ARM CUDDLER 08034 RIGHT ARM CUDDLER 08033 ARMLESS CHAIR 08030 OTTOMAN 08031
W63 | D41.50 | H31.50 in. W63 | D41.50 | H31.50 in. W31 | D41.50 | H 31.50 in. W41.50 | D41.50 | H16.50 in.

30 BERNHARDT bernhardt.com 31



SECTIONALS

MONTEREY SECTIONAL (2-PIECE)

Group W 101 | D64 | H 32.50 in. Pieces Shown: 04842 Left Arm Loveseat, 04837 Right Arm Chaise, 04841 Right Arm
SH16.50 | AH 24.50 | SD 55.50 in. Loveseat, 04838 Left Arm Chaise
These frames can be used as stand-alone items.

LEFT ARM LOVESEAT 04842 RIGHT ARM LOVESEAT 04841

W 65.50 | D42 | H32.50 in. W 65.50 | D42 | H32.50 in.

LEFT ARM CHAISE 04838 RIGHT ARM CHAISE 04837

W 35.50 | D64 | H32.50in. W 35.50 | D64 | H32.50in.

32 | BERNHARDT

SECTIONALS

Fabric Shown: 6016-000
Leg Finish: Brushed Aluminum with clear powder coat

CORNER CHAIR 04832

W42 | D42 | H32.50in.

ARMLESS CHAIR 04830

W30 | D42 | H3250in.

bernhardt.com

33



: .

01636 Wailea Left Arm Chair, O@W&ilea Armless Chair (3),
01632 Wailea Corner Chair, 01635 Wailea Right Arm Chair
(Body Fabric 6032-002, Pillow Fabries 6002-000, 6093-000)
X04007 Cerchi Cocktail Table

X04158 Gerchi Accent Table

.l




SECTIONALS CHAISES

ALTEA CHAISE LOUNGE 02389

W30 | D88.50 | H41 in. Base: Teak
SH 14 | AH 34.50 | SD 50 in. Base Finish: Sun Washed

Fabric Shown: 6049-000

WAILEA SECTIONAL (6-PIECE)

Group W 103.50 | D 34.50 | H 28.50 in. Fabric Shown: 6032-002
SH17.50 | AH 28.50 | SD 26 in. Material: Knitted Sock Weave
Material Finish Shown: Nordic Grey
Pieces Shown: 01636 Left Arm Chair, 01630 Armless Chair (3), 01632 Corner Chair, Base Finish: Powder-Coated Aluminum in Oyster
01635 Right Arm Chair

These frames can be used as stand-alone items.

CAPRI CHAISE LOUNGE 01019

W31 | D84.50 | H25.50 in. Material: Rope
SH 14 | SD 50 in. Material Finish: Grey Mist
Leg Finish: Aluminum in Raven

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

LEFT ARM CHAIR 01636 RIGHT ARM CHAIR 01635

W 34.50 | D34.50 | H28.50 in. W 34.50 | D34.50 | H28.50 in.

IBIZA CHAISE LOUNGE 01029

CORNER CHAIR 01632 ARMLESS CHAIR 01630
W30 | D84 | H38in. Material: Twisted Abaca All-Weather Wicker
W 34.50 | D 34.50 | H28.50 in. W 34.50 | D 34.50 | H28.50 in. SH 15 | SD 52 in. Material Finish: Pebble
Base: Teak
Fabric Shown: 6063-000 Base Finish: Weathered Teak

36 BERNHARDT bernhardt.com 37



CHAISES

MALIBU CHAISE LOUNGE 02489

W30 | D87.50| H21 in.
SH14 | AH21 | SD48in.

Base Finish: Powder-coated stainless steel in Brushed Stainless Steel
Material (only on back support): Rope
Material Finish: Grey

Fabric Shown: 6002-000

POSITANO CHAISE LOUNGE 02289

W 27.50 | D80.50 | H 14.50 in.
SH 14.50 | SD 48.50 in.

Base Finish: Cast aluminum in faux bois texture in Graphite
Material (only on back support): Rope
Material Finish: Cloud

Fabric Shown: 6049-000

38 BERNHARDT

AVEA CHAIR 09223

ACCENT CHAIRS

AVENTURA SWIVEL CHAIR 017458

W30 | D32 | H43.50 in.
SH18.50 | SD 20 in.

A v, AN\ 2

N I A/
9= o,
27 0 we SN

)

BALI SWIVEL CHAIR OP2012S

Fabric Shown: 8001-000
Materials/Finish: Twisted Abaca
All-Weather Wicker in Egret Grey on
stainless steel frame.

Base Finish: Egret Grey

DA\ Vit

W35 | D32.50 | H31.50 in. Fabric Shown: 6031-002

SH 18 | AH 23.50 | SD 22.50 in.

BALI SWIVEL CHAIR 0P2023S

W33 | D33 | H37in.
SH19 | AH31 | SD 21 in.

CABO SWIVEL CHAIR 082128

Fabric Shown: 6031-002

Material: Split Cane All-Weather Wicker
Material Finish: Peppercorn

Base Finish: Dove Grey

Fabric Shown: 6031-002
Material: Flat Rope Weave
Material Finish: Grey Flannel
Base Finish: Lava

W33 | D33 | H37in.
SH19 | AH31 | SD 21 in.

CAICOS SWIVEL CHAIR 09303S

W26 | D29 | H30.50 in.
SH 16.50 | SD 24 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

Material: Woven All-Weather Wicker
Material Finish: Egret Grey

Base Finish: Grey Powder Coat

W29 | D33 | H30.50in. Fabric Shown: 6023-010
SH16 | SD 22 in. Base Material: Teak
Base Material Finish: Weathered Teak

bernhardt.com 39



ACCENT CHAIRS

CAMDEN SWIVEL CHAIR 090228

iy

HERMOSA CHAIR 09113

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

W32 | D37 | H34in.
SH16.50 | SD23.50 | SD 23 in.

LEILANI SWIVEL CHAIR 04318S

W26 | D32.50 | H29.50 in. Fabric Shown: 6063-000

SH16 | SD 22,50 in. Material: Teak
Material Finish: Weathered Teak

LEILANI SWIVEL CHAIR 04319S

W28.50 | D30 | H28.50 in. Fabric Shown: 6086-000
SH17 | AH25 | SD 23,50 in. Material: Teak
Material Finish: Weathered Teak

| Vz‘zW/f(T/?

\
N Sy Sy SN

i

LIDO CHAIR 043230

/\k, p———
—
[

W 28.50 | D30 | H28.50 in. Fabric Shown: 6079-002
SH17 | AH25 | SD23.50 in. Material: Teak
Material Finish: Smoked Truffle

LOVINA CHAIR 08713

W 24.50 | D31.50 | H32in.
SH15 | SD 21.50 in.

Material: Neoprene-Filled Rope
Material Finish: Egret White

Base Finish: Powder-coated

Stainless Steel

Standard with OPWKP22 kidney pillow
in fabric 6063-000

40 BERNHARDT

W27.50 | D35.50 | H34 in. Fabric Shown: 6031-002
SH18 | AH24 | SD 22 in. Material: Teak
Material Finish: Smoked Truffle

MARA CHAIR 05922

MARA CHAIR 05923

ACCENT CHAIRS

W30 | D36 | H30in. Fabric Shown: 6503-000
SH16 | AH23.50 | SD 22.50 in. Material: Teak
Material Finish: Flint Grey

MARIN CHAIR 02513

W30 | D36 | H30in.
SH 16 | AH23.50 | SD 22,50 in.

NAPLES CHAIR 05112

Fabric Shown: 6063-000
Material: Teak
Material Finish: Smoked Truffle

W 30.50 | D27 | H27.50 in. Fabric Shown: 6063-000
SH16.50 | AH27.50 | SD 23 in. Material: Teak
Material Finish: Smoked Truffle

ra vl

R Y K
e es

NODI CHAIR 04413

W28 | D25.50 | H29.50in.
SH20.50 | AH29.50 | SD 24.50 in.

ORIGAMI CHAIR 02713

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

Material: Cast Aluminum

Material Finish: Clear Powder Coat

Fabric Shown: 6070-002
Material: Woven Rope
Material Finish: Shiitake

W28 | D30 | H26in.
SH17 | AH26 | SD23.50 in.

W33 | D36 | H34in.
SH18 | SD 24.50 in.

Fabric Shown: 6093-000
Material: All-Weather Wicker
Material Finish: Egret Grey
Standard with 1 kidney pillow

bernhardt.com

41



ACCENT CHAIRS

PLAYA CHAIR 042220

RAVELLO SWIVEL CHAIR 069238

W30 | D38 | H30.50 in.
SH15.50 | SD 20.50 in.

R ARG

SALOU CHAIR 09503

Material: Mahogany
Material Finish: Ash

W31 | D3250 | H29in.
SH17 | AH25 | SD 21.50 in.

Fabric Shown: 6051-002

SAVAII SWIVEL CHAIR 014028

W 30.50 | D33.50 | H 35 in.
SH17 | AH 21.50 | SD 25 in.

WAILEA SWIVEL CHAIR OP2013S

Fabric Shown: 6075-000

Material: Flat Rope Weave

Material Finish: Silver Pearl on

stainless steel frame in Brushed Stainless

Steel finish

W40 | D41 | H32in.
SH 17.50 | SD 23 in.

WAILEA SWIVEL CHAIR OP2014S

Fabric Shown: 6031-002
Material: Round Rope
Material Finish: Marled Clay
Base Finish: Stone

W 36.50 | D 30.50 | H33.50 in.
SH19 | AH 32.50 | SD 18 in.

42 BERNHARDT

Fabric Shown: 6048-000
Material: Knitted Sock Weave
Material Finish: Nordic Grey
Base Finish: Oyster

W 36.50 | D30.50 | H33.50 in.
SH19 | AH 32.50 | SD 18 in.

Fabric Shown: 60483-000
Material: Knitted Sock Weave
Material Finish: Cadet Grey
Base Finish: Dove Grey




TABLE COLLECTIONS

BARBADOS COCKTAIL TABLE X05023

BARBADOS SIDE TABLE X05123

W36 | D36 | H16 in.
W 91.44 | D91.44 | H 40.64 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Grey stone top with smooth top surface and rough textured sides.

Metal base in Flint Grey finish.

BRISBANE COCKTAIL TABLE X03021

W22 | D22 | H24in.
W 55.88 | D55.88 | H60.96 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Stone top with smooth top surface and rough textured sides.
Metal base in Flint Grey finish.

BRISBANE SIDE TABLE X03121

W52 | D26.75 | H17 in.
W 132.08 | D67.95 | H43.18 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top in Dovetail finish. Cast aluminum
faux bois base in Graphite finish with protective topcoat.

BRISBANE CONSOLE TABLE X03921

W20 | D21.75 | H22 in.
W 50.80 | D55.25 | H55.88 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top in Dovetail finish. Cast aluminum

faux bois base in Graphite finish with protective topcoat.

BRISTOL COCKTAIL TABLE X05021T, X05021B

W60 | D17.75 | H32in.
W 152.40 | D45.09 | H 81.28 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top in Dovetail finish. Cast aluminum
faux bois base in Graphite finish with protective topcoat.

44 BERNHARDT

Overall: W 59.63 | D28 | H16.50 in.
Overall: W 151.46 | D71.12 | H41.91 em.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top with smooth top surface and
textured sides in Sand Grey finish. Teak base in Weathered Teak finish.

BRISTOL SIDE TABLE X05121T, X05121B

TABLE COLLECTIONS

CAPRERA COCKTAIL TABLE X04018T, X04018

Overall: W 27.44 | D21 | H26 in.
Overall: W 69.70 | D 53.34 | H 66.04 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top with smooth top surface and
textured sides in Sand Grey finish. Teak base in Weathered Teak finish.

CAPRERA SIDE TABLE X04128T, X04128

Overall: W52 | D19 | H16 in.
Overall: W 132.08 | D 48.26 | H 40.64 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Dekton Ultra Compact stone top in White Shell finish. Cast
aluminum base in Textured Graphite finish. Stainless steel bolts and inserts.

CAPRERA CONSOLE TABLE X04918T, X04918

Overall: W18 | D18 | H 24 in.
Overall: W 45.72 | D 45.72 | H 60.96 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Dekton Ultra Compact stone top in White Shell finish. Cast
aluminum base in Textured Graphite finish. Stainless steel bolts and inserts.

CERCHI COCKTAIL TABLE X04007

Overall: W 36.06 | D 12.06 | H29.25 in.
Overall: W91.59 | D 30.63 | H 74.30 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Dekton Ultra Compact stone top in White Shell finish. Cast
aluminum base in Textured Graphite finish. Stainless steel bolts and inserts.

CERCHI ACCENT TABLE X04158

W51.19 | D34.25 | H19.13 in.
W 130.02 | D87 | H48.59 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Graphite finish on cast aluminum table consisting of seven
interconnected tables with varied heights and tops of various diameters. Tables share
a common base.

W27 | D17 | H24in.
W 6858 | D43.18 | H 60.96 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Graphite finish on cast aluminum table consisting of two
interconnected tables with different heights and diameter tops. Tables share
a common base.

bernhardt.com 45



TABLE COLLECTIONS

COQUILLE COCKTAIL TABLE X03029

Uil
Vi ad. ||

COQUILLE ACCENT TABLE X03129

W38 | D38 | H17in.
W 96.52 | D96.52 | H 43.18 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Natural stonecast in white finish with protective topcoat. Scalloped

wave pattern on sides.

CORSICA COCKTAIL TABLE X04013

W15 | D15 | H18in.
W 38.10 | D38.10 | H45.72 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Natural stonecast in white finish with protective topcoat. Scalloped
wave pattern on sides.

CORSICA ACCENT TABLE X04113

HYANNIS COCKTAIL TABLE X02028

TABLE COLLECTIONS

HYANNIS ACCENT TABLE X02107

W32 | D32 | H13in.
W 81.28 | D81.28 | H 33.02 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Natural stonecast with organic linear texture.

ENCINITAS COCKTAIL TABLE X01027

W17 | D17 | H18in.
W43.18 | D43.18 | H45.72 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Natural stonecast with organic linear texture.

ENCINITAS SIDE TABLE X01127

W 35.44 | D 35.44 | H18.13 in.
W 90.02 | D90.02 | H46.05cm.

Materials/Finishes: Molded glass-reinforced concrete Terrazzo natural stone with
protective topcoat.

46 BERNHARDT

W 20.06 | D20.06 | H20.06 in.
W 50.95 | D50.95 | H50.95 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced Terrazzo stone with protective topcoat.

W49.13 | D32.19 | H16.13 in.
W 124.79 | D81.76 | H40.97 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced cast concrete in Bone finish. Protective topcoat.

— —

Wil

ISLAMORADA COCKTAIL TABLE X05016

W 19.31 | D19 | H 20.06 in.
W 49.05 | D48.26 | H50.95 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete in Bone finish. Protective topcoat.

“umn‘mnw !

ISLAMORADA ACCENT TABLE X05116

W 3825 | D38.25 | H17in.
W97.16 | D97.16 | H43.18 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Stonecast with linear texture.

KAI COCKTAIL TABLE X01028

W16.25 | D16.25 | H20 in.
W41.28 | D41.28 | H50.80 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Stonecast with linear texture.

KAT ACCENT TABLE X01157

W36 | D36 | H16in.
WOL44 | D91.44 | H40.64 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Natural stonecast with PU top coat in White finish
with rattan texture.

W 14.56 | D 14.38 | H 18 in.
W 36.98 | D36.53 | H45.72 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Natural stonecast with PU top coat in White finish
with rattan texture.

bernhardt.com

47



TABLE COLLECTIONS

MIRAMAR COCKTAIL TABLE X01025

MIRAMAR SIDE TABLE X01124

W 3544 | D35.44 | H18.13 in.
W 90.02 | D90.02 | H46.05 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Textured/patterned glass-reinforced concrete in
Dark Charcoal finish with protective topcoat.

MONTECITO COCKTAIL TABLE X02024

W 19.69 | D19.69 | H19.88 in.
W 50.01 | D50.01 | H50.50 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Textured/patterned glass-reinforced concrete in
Dark Charcoal finish with protective topcoat.

MONTECITO SIDE TABLE X02124

W40 | D40 | H18in.
W 101.60 | D101.60 | H 45.72 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass fiber reinforced concrete. Silver Slate finish
with protective topcoat.

Al

PISMO COCKTAIL TABLE X05014

W20 | D20 | H22in.
W 50.80 | D 50.80 | H 55.88 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass fiber reinforced concrete. Silver Slate finish
with protective topcoat.

PISMO ACCENT TABLE X05114

W38.50 | D38.50 | H17in.
W97.79 | D97.79 | H43.18 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Natural stonecast with smooth top and rough textured sides.

48 BERNHARDT

W16 | D16 | H18in.
W 40.64 | D40.64 | H45.72 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Natural stonecast with smooth top and rough textured sides.

ROCHELLE COCKTAIL TABLE X04016T, X04016

TABLE COLLECTIONS

ROCHELLE CONSOLE TABLE X04911T, X04911

Overall: W42 | D42 | H16 in.
Overall: W 106.68 | D 106.68 | H 40.64 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top in smooth Quarry textured finish.

Weathered Teak finish on solid teak base with three intersecting leg panels.

ROCHELLE SIDE TABLE X04126T, X04126

Overall: W68 | D17 | H 34 in.
Overall: W 172.72 | D43.18 | H 86.36 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top in smooth Quarry textured finish.
Weathered Teak finish on solid teak base with four splayed legs and slatted shelf.

STILLWATER COCKTAIL TABLE X01010

Overall: W24 | D24 | H 24 in.
Overall: W 60.96 | D 60.96 | H 60.96 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top in smooth Quarry textured finish.

Weathered Teak finish on solid teak base with three intersecting leg panels.

STILLWATER COCKTAIL TABLE X01009

W31.13 | D23.25 | H16.75 in.
W 79.07 | D59.06 | H42.55 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Terrazzo stone top. Protective topcoat. Stainless steel base in
Flint Grey finish.

TAMBORA COCKTAIL TABLE X02018

W 2225 | D22.25 | H19.50 in.
W 56.52 | D56.52 | H49.53 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Terrazzo stone top. Protective topcoat. Stainless steel base in

Flint Grey finish.

W38 | D38 | H15.75 in.
W 96.52 | D96.52 | H40.01 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Laminated black striped stone with smooth top and rough,
textured sides. Protective topcoat.

bernhardt.com 49



01107 Captiva Sofa (Body Fabric & Pillows 6048-000, Pillow Fabric 8004-011)
01103 Captiva Chair 1/2 (Body Fabric & Pillows 6048-000)

X01010 Stillwater Large Cocktail Tables

X01009 Stillwater Small Cocktail Tables

=
l,'—‘f
=

’h'-w"f,";'




TABLE COLLECTIONS

TAMBORA ACCENT TABLE X02108

TENERIFE COCKTAIL TABLE X01011G, X01011

W15.50 | D15.50 | H18.38 in.
W 39.37 | D39.37 | H46.69 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Laminated black striped stone with smooth top and rough,
textured sides. Protective topcoat.

TENERIFE SIDE TABLE X01111, X01111G

Overall: W42 | D42 | H18.25in.
Overall: W 106.63 | D 106.68 | H 46.36 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Lay-on tempered glass top with polished edge. Natural stonecast
with protective topcoat in White finish with coco twig pattern on top and sides.

L

TRAPANI COCKTAIL TABLE X05024

Overall: W24 | D24 | H24.25in.
Overall: W 60.96 | D 60.96 | H 61.60 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Lay-on tempered glass top with polished edge. Natural stonecast
with protective topcoat in White finish with coco twig pattern on top and sides.

S~

TRAPANI SIDE TABLE X05122

W40 | D40 | H18/in.
W 101.60 | D 101.60 | H 45.72 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Round table of cast glass-reinforced concrete.

BAJA ACCENT TABLE X05156

W20 | D20 | H22in.
W 50.80 | D 50.80 | H 55.88 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Table of cast glass-reinforced concrete.

52 BERNHARDT

W12 | D12 | H18in.
W 3048 | D3048 | H45.72 cm.

Material/Finish: Round cast aluminum table in Black Nickel finish with protective
topcoat.

CASITAS ACCENT TABLE X02150

TABLE COLLECTIONS

CATALAN ACCENT TABLE X03112

W16 | D16 | H20in.
W 40.64 | D 40.64 | H50.80 cm.

Material/Finish: Natural stonecast with smooth top and ribbed texture on sides.
Protective topcoat.

CATALAN ACCENT TABLE X03128

W16 | D16 | H 24 in.
W 40.64 | D 40.64 | H 60.96 cm.

Material/Finish: Cast aluminum in textured Graphite finish with protective topcoat.

CYPRUS SIDE TABLE X05125

W15 | D15 | H19.25 in.
W 38.10 | D38.10 | H48.90 cm.

Material/Finish: Cast aluminum in Matte Graphite finish with protective topcoat.

ELBA ACCENT TABLE X04179

W24 | D24 | H24in.
W 60.96 | D60.96 | H 60.96 cm.

Material/Finish: Cast glass-reinforced concrete top in Bone finish. Cast aluminum
faux bois base in Shiny Nickel finish.

KAMARI ACCENT TABLE X03127

W15.75 | D17 | H18in.
W 40.01 | D43.18 | H 45.72 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Hollow center cast aluminum free-form faux bois table in
Graphite finish with protective topcoat.

W 1225 | D12.25 | H22.75 in.
W31.12 | D31.12 | 57.79 cm.

Material/Finish: Cast aluminum in Matte Graphite finish with protective topcoat.

bernhardt.com 53



TABLE COLLECTIONS

SSUANSSSSSS

NN
NS

GRENADA ACCENT TABLE X01170

LIGURIA SIDE TABLE X04122

W15 | D15 | H18in.
W 38.10 | D38.10 | H45.72 cm.

Material/Finish: Textured natural stonecast with protective topcoat.

MAYA ACCENT TABLE X01123

W24 | D24 | H24in.
W 60.96 | D60.96 | H60.96 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Cast aluminum table with round top, slender pedestal and square
base. Graphite finish.

MAROMA COCKTAIL TABLE X05013

W 14.56 | D 14.56 | H16.13 in.
W 36.99 | D 36.99 | 40.96 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete in Black finish with silver highlights.

PU top coat.

MEDANO SIDE TABLE X05124

W26 | D26 | H18in.
W 66.04 | D66.04 | H45.72 cm.

Material/Finish: Cast glass-reinforced concrete in Bedrock finish.

MILLIM ACCENT TABLE X01154

W20 | D20 | H22in.
W 50.80 | D 50.80 | H 55.88 cm.

Material/Finish: Tapered round table of cast glass-reinforced concrete with smooth
surface and four concave sides in Bedrock finish.

54 BERNHARDT

W14 | D14 | H18in.
W 3556 | D35.56 | H45.72 cm.

Material/Finish: Natural stonecast with protective topcoat in White finish with
concave shaped sides.

X01154 Millim Accent Table.




TABLE COLLECTIONS

07907 Solana Sofa

(Body Fabrie 6093-000, Pillow Fabrics 6002-000, 6093-000)
X05025 Milos Cocktail Table

X05125 Cyprus Side Table

MILOS COCKTAIL TABLE X05025 PACIFICA COCKTAIL TABLE X01014
W40 | D40 | H18.25 in. W36 | D36 | H18in.
W 101.60 | D101.60 | H46.36 cm. WOl44 | D91.44 | H45.72 cm.

Material/Finish: Cast glass-reinforced concrete top in Bone finish. Cast aluminum

! Materials/Finishes: Hand-inlaid Grey Mist stone with protective topcoat.
faux bois open design base in Shiny Nickel finish.

PUERTO ACCENT TABLE X05113 SASHA ACCENT TABLE X01150

W17 | D17 | H201n.

1560 | D15.69 | H19.81 in.
W 43.18 | D43.18 | H 50.80 cm. W 1569 | D15.69 | H19.81 in

W 39.85 | D 39.85 | 50.32 cm.

Material/Finish: Cast glass-reinforced concrete in Bedrock finish. Material/Finish: Natural stonecast with PU top coat in White finish

Tapered bottom with cutouts. .
with rattan texture.

s

SAUSALITO ACCENT TABLE X01107 VOILE ACCENT TABLE X02154

W 12.50 | D20.38 | H26 in. W16 | D16 | H21.88 in.

W 31.75 | D51.77 | H66.04 cm. W 40.64 | D40.64 | H55.58 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Terrazzo stone top with protective topcoat. Stainless steel Materials/Finishes: Natural stonecast with smooth top and coco twig texture on base.
base in Flint Grey finish. Protective topcoat.

56 BERNHARDT



X02272, X02273 Madura Dining Table
X02545X Santa Cruz Arm Chairs




DINING TABLES

ANTIBES DINING TABLE X03222

DEL MAR BAR TABLE X03940, X03941
DEL MAR COUNTER TABLE X03940, X03939

W86 | D39 | H30in.
W 21844 | D99.06 | H76.20 cm.

Material/Finish: Slatted teak top and splayed teak
legs in Weathered Teak finish.

CEDAR KEY DINING TABLE X01221T

W88 | D39 | H29.63in.
W 22352 | D99.06 | H 7525 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Teak top in Weathered Teak finish
with protective topcoat. Steel frame and aluminum
legs in powder-coated Lava finish.

DEL MAR DINING TABLE X01271, X01273

Overall: W54 | D54 | H30in.
Overall: W 137.16 | D 137.16 | H 76.20 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Textured glass-reinforced cast concrete
top in Bone finish. Powder-coated stainless steel base in

Flint Grey finish.

60 BERNHARDT

Overall: W38 | D38 | H40 in.
Overall: W 96.52 | D96.52 | H 101.60 cm.
Overall: W38 | D38 | H36 in.
Overall: W 96.52 | D96.52 | H91.44 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Textured glass-reinforced cast concrete

top in Bone finish. Powder-coated stainless steel base in

Flint Grey finish.

MADURA DINING TABLE X02272, X02273

Overall: W60 | D60 | H30in.
Overall: W 152.40 | D 152.40 | H 76.20 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Carbonized sliced teak top.
Carbonized teak wood base. Smoked Truffle finish.

MARBELLA DINING TABLE X03234, X03235

Overall: W72 | D36 | H30in.
Overall: W 182.88 | D91.44 | H 76.20 in.

Materials/Finishes: Dekton Ultra-Compact Surface top
in White Shell finish. Teak base in Sun Washed finish.

DINING TABLES

bernhardt.com 61



DINING TABLES

MARBELLA DINING TABLE X03236, X03237
Overall: W85 | D38 | H30in.

_—— T T—
e e e e e

Overall: W 215.9 | D96.52 | H 76.20 in.

Materials/Finishes: Dekton Ultra-Compact Surface top
in White Shell finish. Teak base in Sun Washed finish.

MARBELLA GATHERING TABLE X03936, X03937

Overall: W62 | D24 | H36 in.
Overall: W 157.48 | D 60.96 | H 91.44 in.

Materials/Finishes: Dekton Ultra-Compact Surface top
in White Shell finish. Teak base in Sun Washed finish.

SANIBEL DINING TABLE X01224

W 70.88 | D35.38 | H30in.
W 180.04 | D89.87 | H76.20 in.

Materials/Finishes: Terrazzo top with marble inlay and
protective topcoat.Powder-coated stainless steel base
in Flint Grey finish.

62 BERNHARDT

DINING TABLES

SANTORINI DINING TABLE X05222

W 69.75 | D35.50 | H30.13 in.
W 177.17 | D90.17 | H 76.53 cm.

L] e
Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top in smooth
Quarry finish with scooped out corners that “float” around
stainless steel faux bois legs in Graphite finish.

L L]

SAVONA DINING TABLE X04272, X04273

Overall: W60 | D60 | H30in.
Overall: W 152.40 | D 152.40 | H 76.20 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Round plank-look teak top in
Weathered Teak finish. Chiseled textured pedestal base
of glass-reinforced concrete with an uneven, rounded
shaped. Textured Quarry finish.

TROUVILLE DINING TABLE X05224, X05225

Overall: W84 | D46 | H30in.
Overall: W 213.36 | D 116.84 | H 76.20 cm.

Materials/Finishes: Glass-reinforced concrete top with
smooth top and textured sides in Sand Grey finish.
Carbonized teak base with “U” shaped open ends and
center stretcher at bottom in Weathered Teak finish.

bernhardt.com 63



X05224, X05225 Trouville Dining Table
X05508 Kona Bench —
X05561X Rhodes Side Chairs
X05562X Rhodes Arm Chairs




DINING CHAIRS

T i

!

AMALFI ARM CHAIR X03542X

ANTILLES ARM CHAIR X0161RX

W23 | D25.50 | H30.50 in.
SH 19.50 | SD 18.50 | AH 23.63 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

Material: Flat Braided Rope

Material Finish: Charcoal Mist

Leg Finish: Powder-coated aluminum
in Slate Grey

ANTILLES ARM CHAIR X0161WX

W25.13 | D25.75 | H38.44 in.
SH 20 | SD 19.50 | AH 24.25 in.

Material: Flat Rope Weave
Material Finish: Grey Flannel
Leg Finish: Lava

To order chair pad only,

Fabric Shown: 6048-000 order as X0161RU

BELLAIR ARM CHAIR X01502

W25.13 | D25.75 | H38.44 in.
SH 20 | SD19.50 | AH 24.25 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

CALAIS SIDE CHAIR X04541X

Material: Open Weave All-Weather Wicker
Material Finish: Tobacco Leaf

Leg Finish: Silver Mist

To order chair pad only,

order as X0161WU

W 2525 | D27.13 | H42.13 in.
SH 19.75 | SD 19.50 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

CALAIS ARM CHAIR X04542X

W 20.50 | D23.50 | H35.50 in.
SH 19 | SD 18.63 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

66 BERNHARDT

Material: Teak
Material Finish: Weathered Teak

W 23.25 | D23.50 | H 35.50 in. Material: Teak

SH19 | SD 18.75| AH 25 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

Material Finish: Weathered Teak

CARIBE ARM CHAIR X03546

sece |

et |

CARMEL SIDE CHAIR X03551

DINING CHAIRS

W21.13 | D24 | H31in.
SH18 | SD18 | AH 26.13 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

CARMEL ARM CHAIR X03552

Material: Round Rope

Material Finish: Platinum Grey

Base Finish: Powder-coated stainless steel
To order chair pad only,

order as X03546C

W22.13 | D23.75 | H36in.
SH 18 | SD 17.88 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

Material: Twisted Abaca

All-Weather Wicker

Material Finish: Hazelnut

Base Finish: Powder-coated stainless steel
To order chair pad only,

order as X03551C

CARMEL COUNTER STOOL X03583

W23 | D23.75 | H36in.
SH18 | SD 18 | AH 26 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

CARMEL BAR STOOL X03584

Material: Twisted Abaca,

All-Weather Wicker

Material Finish: Hazelnut

Base Finish: Powder coated stainless steel
To order chair pad only,

order as X003552C

W22.13 | D23.75 | H41.63 in.
SH 18 | SD 17.88 in.

CORFU SIDE CHAIR X02547X

Material: Twisted Fiber
Material Finish: Hazelnut
To order chair pad only,
order as X03583C

W22.13 | D23.75 | H47.63 in.
SH22.5 | SD 17.88 in.

Material: Twisted Fiber

Material Finish: Hazelnut

Base Finish: Powder coated stainless steel
To order chair pad only,

order as X03584C

W 20.63 | D23.69 | H33.88 in.
SH 18.38 | SD 19 in.

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

Material: Carbonized Teak
Material Finish: Smoked Truffle

bernhardt.com 67



DINING CHAIRS

— S

KONA BENCH X05508

PERISSA SIDE CHAIR X05547X

Material: Carbonized Teak
Material Finish: Weathered Teak

W76 | D18 | H18in.

1 I

RHODES SIDE CHAIR X05561X

W 19.50 | D 23.25 | H36.25 in.

Material: Cast powder-coated stainless

SH19 | SD 20 in. steel frame
Material Finish: Graphite

Fabric Shown: 6084-000

RHODES ARM CHAIR X05562X

Material: Carbonized Teak
Material Finish: Weathered Teak

W21.13 | D26.75 | H34.2in.
SH 18.63 | SD 21 in.

Fabric Shown: 6078-000

SANTA CRUZ ARM CHAIR X02545X

Material: Carbonized Teak
Material Finish: Weathered Teak

W24 | D27 | H34.2in.
SH18.63 | SD 21 | AH 24.13 in.

Fabric Shown: 6078-000

akm

SANTA CRUZ ARM CHAIR X02549X

Material: Knitted Sock Weave
Material Finish: Nordic Grey
Leg Finish: Silver Mist

W26.25 | D28 | H30in.
SH19.5 | SD 18.19 | AH 30 in.

Chair height w/back pillow:
36.50 in. /92.71 cm

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

68 BERNHARDT

Material: Knitted Sock Weave
Material Finish: Cadet Grey
Leg Finish: Silver Mist

W 2625 | D28 | H30in.
SH19.5 | SD 18.19 | AH 30 in.

Chair height w/back pillow:
36.50 in. /92.71 cm

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

SARASOTA SIDE CHAIR X01543X

DINING CHAIRS

WESTPORT COUNTER STOOL X03585

W21.75 | D25.06 | H39.38 in. Material: Herringbone Weave,
SH19.25 | SD 20 in. All-Weather Wicker

Material Finish: Pewter Grey
Leg Finish: Graphite

To order chair pad only,

order as X01543U

2l

WESTPORT COUNTER STOOL X03587

Fabric Shown: 6048-000

W 20.50 | D22.50 | H35.50 in.
SH22.38 | SD 15.13 in

Material: Flat Rope Weave
Material Finish: Silver Pearl
Base Finish: Powder-coated stainless steel

WESTPORT BAR STOOL X03586

W 20.50 | D 2250 | H 35.50 in.
SH22.38 | SD 15.13 in

Material: Flat Rope Weave
Material Finish: Grey Flannel
Base Finish: Powder-coated stainless steel

A

WESTPORT BAR STOOL X03588

W 20.50 | D22.50 | H40 in. Material: Flat Rope Weave
SH27 | SD 15.13 in Material Finish: Grey Flannel
Base Finish: Powder-coated stainless steel

W 20.50 | D22.50 | H40 in. Material: Flat Rope Weave
SH27 | SD 15.13 in Material Finish: Silver Pearl

Base Finish: Powder-coated stainless steel

bernhardt.com 69



X03552 Carmel Arm Chair




PILLOWS

THROW PILLOWS

These pillows are available for special order using any Bernhardt Exteriors fabric or vinyl.

|V

Knife-edge square weltless

/.

Knife-edge square weltless

Knife-edge square with welt

SKU# OTP20 | Size: 20" x 20"
SKU# OTP21 | Size: 21" x 21"
SKU# OTP22 | Size: 22" x 22"
SKU# OTP23 | Size: 23" x 23"
SKU# OTP24 | Size: 24" x 24"
SKU# OTP26 | Size: 26" x 26"

(e il
Knife-edge kidney with welt

SKU# OFP20 | Size: 20" x 20"
SKU# OFP21 | Size: 21" x 21"
SKU# OFP22 | Size: 22" x 22"
SKU# OFP23 | Size: 23" x 23"
SKU# OFP24 | Size: 24" x 24"
SKU# OFP26 | Size: 26" x 26"

Knife-edge square weltless

SKU# OPWKP22 | Size: 12" x 22"
SKU# OPWKP23 | Size:12" x 23"

DECORATIVE PILLOWS

Available only as shown.

Knife-edge square with welt

SKU# ORP20 | Size: 20" x 20"
SKU# ORP21 | Size: 21" x 21"
SKU# ORP22 | Size: 22" x 22"
SKU# ORP23 | Size: 23" x 23"
SKU# ORP24 | Size: 24" x 24"
SKU# ORP25 | Size: 26" x 26"

Knife-edge square with welt

SKU# OPW20 | Size: 20" x 20"
SKU# OPW21 | Size: 21" x 21"
SKU# OPW22 | Size: 22" x 22"
SKU# OPW23 | Size: 23" x 23"
SKU# OPW24 | Size: 24" x 24"
SKU# OPW26 | Size: 26" x 26"

Knife-edge square with welt

SKU# 0Q1P20 | Size: 20" x 20"
SKU# 0Q1P22 | Size: 22" x 22"

Knife-edge square weltless

SKU# 0Q2P20 | Size: 20" x 20"
SKU# 0Q2P22 | Size: 22" x 22"

Knife-edge square weltless

SKU# OCP20 | Size: 20" x 20"
SKU# OCP22 | Size: 22" x 22"

Knife-edge square weltless

SKU# OGP22 | Size: 22" x 22"

72 BERNHARDT

SKU# ODP123 | Size: 23" x 23"

SKU# ODP223 | Size: 23" x 23"

094900 Madura Bench

Pillows Shown:

Bottom Left - 0Q2P22
Top Left - 0Q1P22
Middle Standing - OPW22
Right Standing - OFP20




FURNITURE COVERS

X01271, X01273 Del Mar Dining Table
X0161WX Antilles Dining Chairs

CUSTOM FIT FURNITURE COVERS

Our luxury furniture covers are custom designed to fit each piece in the Bernhardt Exteriors collection, giving you an extra layer of protection for our
stunning outdoor furniture designs. The covers are durable, yet lightweight and breathable, offering a strong defense against moisture, UV rays, mold,
mildew and dust.

FEATURES

e Covers are constructed of Sur Last, a 100% solution-dyed 600 denier woven polyester, finished with a solvent-based, water repellent treatment.
This specially formulated urethane coating is gentle on sensitive surfaces.

o The breathable fabric features a high mold and mildew resistance when covering furniture and cushions that have been properly cleaned and dried.
e Covers resist water, shrinking, fading, UV rays, and severe weather.

e Incredibly durable, the covers are tear-resistant and stretch-resistant, beautifully holding their shape thanks to their tensile strength in both warp
and fill directions.

e Table covers include tenting pieces that will allow water to drain away from surfaces.
e A tailored cover is available for each sectional component and easily zips to the next piece to ensure the entire sectional is protected.

e Covers stay securely in place with straps and a self-release buckle or pull cord.

FABRICS

Light Grey Graphite

74 BERNHARDT




ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Accent Pillows 72
Altea Chaise Lounge 02389 37
Amalfi Arm Chair. X03542X 66
Antibes Dining Table X03222 60
Antilles Arm Chair X0161RX 66
Antilles Arm Chair X0161WX 66
Avanni Armless Chair... ...08030/08030B 31
Avanni Armless Lovesea 08040/08040B 31
Avanni Corner Chair..... 08032/08032B 31
Avanni Left Arm Cuddle 08034/08034B 30
Avanni Left Arm Loveseat. 08042/08042B 30
Avanni Ottoman............. 08031/08031B 31
Avanni Right Arm Cuddler-....... 08033/08033B 30
Avanni Right Arm Loveseat ...... 08041/08041B 30
Avea Chair 09223 39
Aventura Swivel Chair 017458 39
Avila Sofa 07657 2
Avila Chair. 07653 2
Baja Accent Table X05156 52
Baii Daybed 01289 26
Bali Swivel Chair 0P2012S 39
Bali Swivel Chair 0P2023S 39
Barbados Cocktail Table............ X05023 44
Barbados Side Table X05123 44
Bellair Arm Chair X01502 66
Brishane Cocktail Table X03021 44
Brishane Console Table X03921 44
Brishane Side Table X03121 44
Bristol Cocktail Table ... X05021T/X05021B 44
Bristol Side Table.. X05121T/X05121B 45
Cabo Swivel Chair 082128 39
Caicos Swivel Chair 093038 39
Calais Arm Chair X04542X 66
Calais Side Chair X04541X 66
Camden Swivel Chair 090228 40
Capella Swivel Daybed 01609 26
Caprera Cocktail Table . ... X04018T/X04018 45
Caprera Console Tabl X04918T/X04918 45
Caprera Side Table.... ... X041281/X04128 45
Capri Chair 0P1012 3
Capri Chaise Lounge 0P1019 3,37
Capri Ottoman OP1011 3
Capri Sofa 0P1017 3
Capri Swivel Chair 0P1012S 3
Captiva Chair 1/2 0P1103 4
Captiva Large Ottoman 0P1100 4
Captiva Ottoman 0P1101 4
Captiva Sofa 0P1107 4
Captiva Swivel Chair. 0P11028 4
Captiva Wing Chair. 0P1102 4
Caribe Arm Chair. X03546 67
Carmel Arm Chair X03552 67
Carmel Bar Stool X03584 67
Carmel Counter Stool X03583 67
Carmel Side Chair. X03551 67
Casitas Accent Table, X02150 53
Catalan Accent Table X03112 53
Catalan Accent Table X03128 53
Catalonia Chair 01502 5
Catalonia Sofa 01507 5
Cedar Key Dining Table X01221T 60
Cerchi Accent Table X04158 45
Cerchi Cocktail Table X04007 45
Coquille Accent Table X03129 46
Coquille Cocktail Table X03029 46
Corfu Side Chair X02547X 67
Corsica Accent Table X04113 46
Corsica Cocktail Table X04013 46
Covers 74
Cyprus Side Table X05125 53
Del Mar Bar Table ... X03940/X03941 61
Del Mar Counter Tabl X03940/X03939 61
Del Mar Dining Table.... ... X01271/X01273 60
Elba Accent Table X04179 53
Encinitas Cocktail Table............ X01027 46
Encinitas Side Table X01127 46
Grenada Accent Table X01170 54
Hermosa Chair 09113 40
Hyannis Accent Table X02107 47
Hyannis Cocktail Table X02028 47
Ibiza Chair 01022 8
Ibiza Chaise Lounge. 01029 8,37
Thiza Sofa 8
Isola Sofa 24
Islamorada Accent Table... 47
Islamorada Cocktail Table. 47
Kai Accent Table 47
Kai Cocktail Table 47
Kamari Accent Table 53
Kona Bench 68
Leilani Swivel Chair. 40
Leilani Swivel Chair. 40
Lido Chair 40
Liguria Side Table 54
Lovina Chair 08713 40
Madura Bench........... ... 094900/09490FP 9
Madura Dining Table ... X02272/X02273 61
Madura Sofa 09457 9

76 BERNHARDT

Maldives Sofa 02356

Maldives Swivel Chair 023528

Malibu Chaise Lounge 02489

Mara Chair 05922

Mara Chair 2

Marbella Dining Table X03234/X03235
Marbella Dining Table .. X03236/X03237
Marbella Gathering Table ......... X03936/X03937
Marin Chair 02513

Maya Accent Table X01123

Maroma Cocktail Table X05013

Medano Side Table X05124

Millim Accemt Table. X01154

Milos Cocktail Table X05025
Miramar Cocktail Table. X01025
Miramar Side Table X01124
Montaigne Chair 1/2 03383
Montaigne Sofa 03387
Montecito Cocktail Table .......... X02024
Montecito Side Table, X02124
Monterey Armless Chair ........... 04830

Monterey Chair 1/2 04813
Monterey Corner Chair 04832

Monterey Left Arm Chaise......... 04838

Monterey Left Arm Loveseat..... 04842

Monterey Ottoman 04811

Monterey Right Arm Chaise...... 04837

Monterey Right Arm Loveseat... 04841

Monterey Sofa 04817

Monterey Swivel Chair 048128

Mulia Sofa 01567

Mulia Swivel Chair 015628

Naples Chair 05112

Nodi Chair 04413

Origami Chair 02713

Pacifica Cocktail Table X01014
Palermo Sofa 01366

Perissa Side Chair X05547X

Pismo Accent Table X05114

Pismo Cocktail Table X05014

Playa Chair 04222A
Positano Chaise Lounge 02289

Puerto Accent Table, X05113

Ravello Swivel Chair. 069238

Rhodes Arm Chair X05562X
Rhodes Side Chair X05561X
Rochelle Cocktail Table ... X04016T/X04016
Rochelle Console Table. X049111/X04911
Rochelle Side Table....... ... X04126T/X04126
Salou Chair 09503

Sanibel Dining Table X01224

Santa Cruz Arm Chair X02545X

Santa Cruz Arm Chair X02549X
Santorini Dining Table X05222
Sarasota Wicker Side Chair....... X01543X

Sasha Accent Table X01150
Sausalito Accent Table X01107

Savaii Swivel Chair 014028

Savona Dining Table ................. X04272/X04273
Solana Swivel Chair 079028

Solana Sofa 07907

Sorrento Chair. 02402

Sorrento Sofa

Stillwater Cocktail Table....
Stillwater Cocktail Table....

Symi Swivel Daybed

Tambora Accent Table

Tambora Cocktail Table

Tanah Sofa

Tanah Swivel Chair

Taylor Sofa

Tenerife Cocktail Table..

Tenerife Side Table ...... .. X01111G/X01111
Trapani Cocktail Table X05024
Trapani Side Table X05122
Trouville Dining Table X05224
Voile Accent Table X02154
Wailea Armless Chair 01630
Wailea Corner Chair. 01632
Wailea Left Arm Chair 01636
Wailea Right Arm Chair. 01635
Wailea Daybed 02019
Wailea Swivel Chair 0P2013S
Wailea Swivel Chair 0P2014S
Westport Bar Stool X03586
Westport Bar Stool X03588
Westport Counter Stool X03585
Westport Counter Stool X03587

NUMERICAL INDEX
01022 Ihiza Chair 8 X01124. Miramar Side Table 48
01027 Ihiza Sofa 8 X01127 Encinitas Side Table 46
....Ibiza Chaise Lounge 8,37 X01150. Sasha Accent Table 56
....Tanah Swivel Chair. 23 X01154... ...Millim Accemt Table 54
01207 Tanah Sofa 23 X0115 Kai Accent Table 47
01289 Bali Daybed 26 X0117 Grenada Accent Table 54
01366 Palermo Sofa 24 X0122 Cedar Key Dining Table 60
....Savaii Swivel Chair 42 X01224. Sanibel Dining Table 62
....Catalonia Chair 5 X01271/X01273. Del Mar Dining Table 60
Catalonia Sofa 5 Bellair Arm Chair 60
Mulia Swivel Chair 18 ....arasota Wicker Side Chair 69
01503S......oovvvvvevevververennennenennnnneSymi Swivel Daybed 27 X0161RX Antilles Arm Chair 66
01567 Mulia Sofa 18 X0161WX Antilles Arm Chair 60
016098... ....Capella Swivel Daybed 26 X02018..oovvvverrrrrrevesrnesseressennns Tambora Cocktail Table 49
... Wailea Armless Chair 36 X02024. Montecito Cocktail Table 48
Wailea Corner Chair 36 X02028... ....Hyannis Cocktail Table 47
Wailea Right Arm Chair 36 X0210 Hyannis Accent Table 47
Wailea Left Arm Chair, 36 X0210: Tambora Accent Table 52
Aventura Swivel Chair 39 X0212: Montecito Side Table 48
Wailea Daybed 27 X02150... ....Casitas Accent Table 53
....Positano Chaise Lounge 38 X02154 Voile Accent Table 560
Maldives Swivel Chair 12 X02272/X02273 ...Madura Dining Table 6l
Maldives Sofa 12 X02545X... Santa Cruz Arm Chair 68
Altea Chaise Lounge 37 Corfu Side Chair 67
Sorrento Chair 22 Santa Cruz Arm Chair 68
Sorrento Sofa 22 Brishane Cocktail Table 4
Malibu Chaise Lounge 38 Coquille Cocktail Table 46
Marin Chair 41 Catalan Accent Table 53
Origami Chair 41 ....Brishane Side Table M
Isola Sofa 24 Kamari Accent Table 53
Montaigne Chair 1/2 16 Catalan Accent Table 53
Montaigne Sofa 16 ...Coquille Accent Table 46
Playa Chair 42 X03222 Antibes Dining Table 60
....Leilani Swivel Chair 40 X03234/X03235. ...Marbella Dining Table 61
....Leilani Swivel Chair 40 X03236/X03237. Marbella Dining Table 62
Lido Chair. 40 X03542X.... Amalfi Arm Chair 660
Nodi Chair 41 5 Caribe Arm Chair 67
Monterey Ottoman 17 Carmel Side Chair 67
Monterey Swivel Chair 17 Carmel Arm Chair 67
Monterey Chair 1/2 17 Carmel Counter Stool 67
Monterey Sofa 17 Carmel Bar Stonl 67
Monterey Armless Chair 33 \ Wi 69
Monterey Corner Chair 33 69
Monterey Right Arm Chaise 32 69
Monterey Left Arm Chaise 32 69
Monterey Right Arm Loveseat 32 11
Monterey Left Arm Loveseat 32 X03936/X03937. 62
Naples Chair 41 X03940/X03939. 61
Mara Chair 41 X03940/X03941. 61
Mara Chair 41 X04007... 45
Ravello Swivel Chair 42 X04013... 46
Taylor Sofa 25 X04016T/X04016 49
Avila Chair 2 X04018T/X04018 45
Avila Sofa 2 46
....S0lana Swivel Chair 19 X04122 Liguria Side Table 54
Solana Sofa 19 X04126T/X04126 Rochelle Side Table 49
08030/08030B..........cccemmrrrrrrreene Avanni Armless Chair 31 X041281/X04128 Caprera Side Table 45
08031/08031B Avanni Ottoman 31 X04158... Cerchi Accent Table 45
08032/08032B .. ....Avanni Corner Chair 31 X04179... Elba Accent Table 53
08033/08033B .. Avanni Right Arm Cuddler. 30 X04272/X04273. Savona Dining Table 63
08034/08034B .. Avanni Left Arm Cuddler 30 X04541X.... Calais Side Chair 60
08040/08040B .. Avanni Armless Loveseat 31 X04542X.... Calais Arm Chair 66
08041/08041B... Avanni Right Arm Loveseat 30 X04911T/X0491 Rochelle Console Table 49
08042/08042B .. Avanni Left Arm Loveseat 30 X049181/X04918 Caprera Console Table 45
Cabo Swivel Chair 39 X05013... Maroma Cocktail Table 54
Lovina Chair 40 X05014... Pismo Cocktail Table 49
Camden Swivel Chair 40 X05016. Islamorada Cocktail Table 47
Hermosa Chair. 40 X05021T/X05021B. Bristol Cocktail Table 44
Avea Chair 39 X05023... Barbados Cocktail Table. A+
Caicos Swivel Chair 39 X05024 Trapani Cocktail Table 52
Madura Sofa 9 X0502s Milos Cocktail Table 56
Madura Bench 9 511: Puerto Accent Table 56
Salou Chair 42 5 ....Pismo Accent Table 49
Capri Ottoman 3 X05116. Islamorada Accent Table 47
Capri Chair 3 X05121T/X05121B.ccovvenevrceernens Bristol Side Table 45
(0250102 2 Capri Swivel Chair. 3 X05122 Trapani Side Table 52
0P1017 Capri Sofa 3 X05123... ....Bar%ados Side Table 44
0P1019.. ....Capri Chaise Lounge 3,37 X05124... ...Medano Side Table 54
0P1100.. ....Captiva Large Ottoman 4 X05125 Cyprus Side Table 53
0P1101 Captiva Ottoman 4 X05156... ...Baja Accent Table 52
0P1102.. Captiva Wing Chair 4 X05222 Santorini Dining Table 63
i i i 4 X05224.ccovveecerriviiiicsnessriininns! Trouville Dining Table 63
4 X05508. Kona Bench 68
Captiva Sofa 4 D057 ) GO Perissa Side Chair 68
....Bali Swivel Chair 39 X05561X Rhodes Side Chair 63
Wailea Swivel Chair 42 D05 51072) GO Rhodes Arm Chair 63
Wailea Swivel Chair. 42 Accent Pillows 72
Bali Swivel Chair 39 Cover 74
Stillwater Cocktail Table 49
Stillwater Cocktail Table 49
Tenerife Cocktail Table 52
Pacifica Cocktail Table 56
Miramar Cocktail Table 48
Encinitas Cocktail Table 46
Kai Cocktail Table 47
Sausalito Accent Table 56
XO1111G/X01111 .. Tenerife Side Table 52
X01123 ...Maya Accent Table 54

bernhardt.com

77



0OP2012S Bali Swivel Chairs
X02150 Casitas Accent Table

( / T m i/]' : ? Whire ,'\“ -m\m\\‘? ] _\‘,‘ »\ A : — ‘ .‘ ”,__‘ : ' 4 :
" Y & N ) Pl 4
’ ‘ ‘ (‘ ’d A Y 4 i | . s 2 : -, = .

““h ” .“\ W

g ip '»‘7 M\W




MATERIALS

&=
B %
=

Material: Dekton Ultra Material: Flat Braided Rope Material: Flat Rope Weave Material: Flat RopeNWéave Material: Glass-Reinforced
Compact Surface Material Finish: Charcoal Mist ~ Material Finish: Grey Flannel ~ Material Finish: Silver Pearl Concrete
Material Finish: White Shell Material Finish: Sand Grey

=il =

: - i . i Y.
Material: Glass-Reinforced Material: Herringbone Weave Material: Knitted Sock Weave ~ Material: Knitted Sock Weave ~ Material: Neoprene-Filled
Concrete All-Weather Wicker Material Finish: Cadet Grey Material Finish: Nordic Grey Rope
Material Finish: Quarry Material Finish: Pewter Grey Material Finish: Egret White

Material: Open Weave Material: Rope Material: Round Rope Material: Small Weave
All-Weather Wicker Material Finish: Grey Mist Material Finish: Marled Clay All-Weather Wicker

Material Finish: Tobacco Leaf Grey Material Finish: Rockport Grey

Materi: Split Cane . Material: Teak Material: Teak Material: Ta
All-Weather Wicker Material Finish: Flint Grey Material Finish: Smoked Material Finish: Weathered
Material Finish: Peppercorn Truffle Teak
o 232535352
5 = kﬂqﬂqﬂqﬂ;ﬂ:

=

2= FEEEEEREERE

Material: Twisted Abaca Material: Twisted Abaca Material: Woven All-Weather Material: Woven Rope Material: Woven Rope

All-Weather Wicker All-Weather Wicker Wicker Material Finish: Sand Dollar Material Finish: Shiitake
Material Finish: Hazelnut Material Finish: Pebble Material Finish: Egret Grey

. Y. Eoagt® ™ o R 2 =

;e i = B Y

g B 1_\1 b - L\‘ w

e S e = SHOWN ON COVER:

. _: o, S . 07907 Solana Sofa (Body Fabric 6093-000, Pillow Fabrics 6002-000, 6093-000)

e e e % 02713 Origami Chairs
Material: Woven Rope X04016T, X04016 Rochelle Cocktail Table
Material Finish: Whitecap X04126T, X04126 Rochelle Side Tables

Many high quality, natural materials, such as wood, veneer, glass, rubber, metal, plastic, cloth and/or stone, are used in our products and may reflect

FSC grain, vein or color variations. These variations are inherent in their species and enhance the unique beauty of each piece of furniture. Due to the

A, photographic and printing processes used in the creation of this catalog, the finish and fabric colors displayed may vary from actual finish and fabric
AR colors. Authorized Bernhardt retailers carry a variety of our furniture pieces and collections, so please contact them about the specific products at

Paper from . . . . 3 . . . . .
LUECOREl  their location. Bernhardt uses materials and resources sourced globally to ensure a quality product. Specifications subject to change without notice.

LS  Copyright © 2022 Bernhardt Furniture Company.

X04911T, X04911 Rochelle Console-Table _ -




bernhardt.com





